
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 

 

 

CONTRACT NO. 9365 
RAILROAD ARCH CULVERT REPAIR AT SOUTHWEST BIKE PATH 
 
 
Speedway Sand & Gravel, INC.  $215,789.25 
                 
             
 
Acct. No. 14369-84-174: 54445 (91345)       $215,789.25 
Contingency 8%+      17,260.75 
  
 
  
GRAND TOTAL $233,050.00 

  
 


